
LE LA % PE PA % LE LA % PE PA %

1 S25-107 VAIBHAV VELIP 17 16 94.12% 6 5 83.33% 6 5 83.33% 12 11 91.67% CSC-114 16 16 100.00%

2 S25-111 VEDHA VISHWAJIT GAUNS 17 16 94.12% 6 5 83.33% 6 4 66.67% 12 11 91.67% ZOO-111 15 13 86.67%

3 S25-117 NANDINI JIBLO VELIP 17 10 58.82% 6 5 83.33% 6 5 83.33% 12 11 91.67% ZOO-111 15 11 73.33%

4 S25-119 VAISHAVI R. ADEL 17 9 52.94% 6 1 16.67% 6 2 33.33% 12 9 75.00% CSC-114 16 9 56.25%

5 S25-121 VANSHITA VIJAY NAIK 17 17 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 12 12 100.00% CSC-114 16 16 100.00%

6 S25-122 PRANAV YEWADKAR 17 15 88.24% 6 6 100.00% 6 4 66.67% 12 11 91.67% CSC-114 16 16 100.00%

7 S25-125 ROWAN FERNANDES 17 17 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 6 4 66.67% 12 12 100.00% ZOO-111 15 14 93.33%

8 S25-129 ANAYA SILVA 17 10 58.82% 6 4 66.67% 6 4 66.67% 12 11 91.67% ZOO-111 15 9 60.00%

9 S25-130 AFRIN M. ARIF CHOUDRI 17 15 88.24% 6 5 83.33% 6 5 83.33% 12 10 83.33% CSC-114 16 14 87.50%

10 S25-132 MRUNALI GAONKAR 17 15 88.24% 6 6 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 12 12 100.00% CSC-114 16 15 93.75%

11 S25-133 VAISHNAVI VELIP 17 17 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 12 12 100.00% CSC-114 16 16 100.00%

12 S25-138 ANISHA PRABHU DESSAI 17 14 82.35% 6 6 100.00% 6 5 83.33% 12 12 100.00% ZOO-111 15 15 100.00%

13 S25-139 PRASHANTI MIRASHI 17 16 94.12% 6 6 100.00% 6 4 66.67% 12 11 91.67% ZOO-111 15 12 80.00%

14 S25-143 SAIRAJ K. VELIP 17 13 76.47% 6 5 83.33% 6 5 83.33% 11 9 81.82% ZOO-111 15 11 73.33%

15 S25-146 PRATHA N. KAKODKAR 17 10 58.82% 6 2 33.33% 6 3 50.00% 11 2 18.18% CSC-114 16 6 37.50%

16 S25-150 KARUNA KAMLAKANT KUTKAR 17 13 76.47% 6 6 100.00% 6 5 83.33% 11 7 63.64% CSC-114 16 11 68.75%

17 S25-151 TEJAS TULSHIDAS VELIP 17 17 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 11 10 90.91% CSC-114 16 16 100.00%

18 S25-156 NAMIKSHA NARAYAN VAIZ 17 17 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 6 5 83.33% 11 11 100.00% ZOO-111 15 14 93.33%

19 S25-157 ANISHA SUDHAKAR GAONKAR 17 13 76.47% 6 6 100.00% 6 4 66.67% 11 8 72.73% CSC-114 16 12 75.00%

20 S25-202 AVINASH VELIP 17 17 100.00% 6 5 83.33% 6 4 66.67% 11 9 81.82% ZOO-111 15 15 100.00%

21 S25-206 PRANAVI P. NAIK 17 12 70.59% 6 5 83.33% 6 4 66.67% 11 9 81.82% CSC-114 16 14 87.50%
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1 S25-107 VAIBHAV VELIP COM-139 5 4 80.00% ENG-152 7 6 85.71% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 8 88.89%

2 S25-111 VEDHA VISHWAJIT GAUNS COM-139 5 4 80.00% ENG-152 7 3 42.86% VAC-112 9 9 100.00% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

3 S25-117 NANDINI JIBLO VELIP POL-132 16 14 87.50% ENG-152 7 6 85.71% VAC-110 12 10 83.33% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

4 S25-119 VAISHAVI R. ADEL SOC-132 17 18 105.88% ENG-152 7 2 28.57% VAC-110 12 6 50.00% VAC-116 11 3 27.27%

5 S25-121 VANSHITA VIJAY NAIK SOC-132 18 18 100.00% ENG-152 7 7 100.00% VAC-110 12 12 100.00% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

6 S25-122 PRANAV YEWADKAR COM-137 18 16 88.89% ENG-152 7 5 71.43% VAC-110 12 11 91.67% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

7 S25-125 ROWAN FERNANDES COM-140 17 16 94.12% ENG-152 7 5 71.43% VAC-110 12 9 75.00% VAC-117 9 8 88.89%

8 S25-129 ANAYA SILVA COM-137 18 17 94.44% ENG-152 7 6 85.71% VAC-110 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 7 77.78%

9 S25-130 AFRIN M. ARIF CHOUDRI POL-132 16 13 81.25% ENG-152 7 5 71.43% VAC-112 9 6 66.67% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

10 S25-132 MRUNALI GAONKAR COM-140 17 17 100.00% ENG-152 7 5 71.43% VAC-112 9 7 77.78% VAC-117 9 9 100.00%

11 S25-133 VAISHNAVI VELIP COM-137 18 18 100.00% ENG-152 7 7 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

12 S25-138 ANISHA PRABHU DESSAI POL 132 16 15 93.75% ENG-152 7 7 100.00% VAC-112 9 8 88.89% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

13 S25-139 PRASHANTI MIRASHI POL 132 16 15 93.75% ENG-152 7 7 100.00% VAC-110 12 10 83.33% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

14 S25-143 SAIRAJ K. VELIP COM-139 5 4 80.00% ENG-152 7 5 71.43% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 8 88.89%

15 S25-146 PRATHA N. KAKODKAR SOC-132 18 16 88.89% ENG-152 7 0 0.00% VAC-110 12 2 16.67% VAC-117 9 5 55.56%

16 S25-150 KARUNA KAMLAKANT KUTKAR COM-137 18 14 77.78% ENG-152 7 2 28.57% VAC-110 12 9 75.00% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

17 S25-151 TEJAS TULSHIDAS VELIP POL 132 16 16 100.00% ENG-152 7 7 100.00% VAC-112 9 7 77.78% VAC-117 9 9 100.00%

18 S25-156 NAMIKSHA NARAYAN VAIZ COM-137 18 18 100.00% ENG-152 7 7 100.00% VAC-112 9 8 88.89% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

19 S25-157 ANISHA SUDHAKAR GAONKAR SOC-132 18 17 94.44% ENG-152 7 1 14.29% VAC-110 12 11 91.67% VAC-116 11 9 81.82%

20 S25-202 AVINASH VELIP COM-140 17 17 100.00% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-110 12 10 83.33% VAC-117 9 9 100.00%

21 S25-206 PRANAVI P. NAIK SOC-132 18 15 83.33% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-112 9 8 88.89% VAC-116 11 10 90.91%
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LE LA % PE PA % LE LA % PE PA %

22 S25-234 ANALIESE COLACO 17 16 94.12% 6 5 83.33% 6 6 100.00% 11 8 72.73% CSC-114 16 12 75.00%

23 S25-236 ANUSHKA ANIL PAGUI 17 12 70.59% 6 5 83.33% 6 5 83.33% 11 4 36.36% CSC-114 16 11 68.75%

24 S25-240 AVITA AVINASH MAPARI 17 13 76.47% 6 6 100.00% 6 3 50.00% 11 8 72.73% CSC-114 16 9 56.25%

25 S25-247 SUJAY SUDHAKAR VELIP 17 16 94.12% 6 6 100.00% 6 4 66.67% 11 7 63.64% ZOO-111 15 9 60.00%

26 S25-254 DHANASHREE DAYANAND VASTA 17 16 94.12% 6 6 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 11 9 81.82% CSC-114 16 15 93.75%

27 S25-255 KALPANA PRAKASH CHAWAN 17 16 94.12% 8 7 87.50% 6 4 66.67% 11 11 100.00% ZOO-111 15 15 100.00%

28 S25-257 ADITYA ANKUSH VELIP 17 16 94.12% 8 8 100.00% 6 5 83.33% 11 11 100.00% CSC-114 16 15 93.75%

29 S25-304 SEEDDHI KUSHALI VELIP 17 16 94.12% 8 8 100.00% 6 4 66.67% 11 11 100.00% ZOO-111 15 12 80.00%

30 S25-305 Samash Ashok Gaonkar 17 14 82.35% 8 8 100.00% 6 5 83.33% 11 11 100.00% #DIV/0!

31 S25-309 Rakshita Manjunath Naik 17 16 94.12% 8 6 75.00% 6 5 83.33% 11 11 100.00% ZOO-111 15 12 80.00%

32 S25-312 ADITYA ATCHUT SHETKAR 17 16 94.12% 8 4 50.00% 6 3 50.00% 11 11 100.00% ZOO-111 15 14 93.33%

33 S25-314 SANIA DESSAI 17 15 88.24% 8 8 100.00% 6 5 83.33% 11 10 90.91% CSC-114 16 15 93.75%

34 S25-315 KHUSHBU NASIR KHAN 17 15 88.24% 8 7 87.50% 6 5 83.33% 11 11 100.00% ZOO-111 15 15 100.00%

35 S25-316 ANUSH BHANUDAS SAWANT DESSAI 17 0 0.00% 8 0 0.00% 6 0 0.00% 11 0 0.00% #DIV/0!

36 S25-317 KANISHKA UDAY SAWANT DESSAI 17 8 47.06% 8 2 25.00% 6 3 50.00% 11 4 36.36% ZOO-111 15 6 40.00%

37 S25-320 TRISHA FONDU VELIP 17 3 17.65% 8 0 0.00% 6 0 0.00% 11 0 0.00% CSC-114 16 8 50.00%

38 S25-328 VINAY VINOD GOVEKAR 17 17 100.00% 8 8 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 11 11 100.00% ZOO-111 15 15 100.00%
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22 S25-234 ANALIESE COLACO COM-137 18 16 88.89% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-116 11 10 90.91%

23 S25-236 ANUSHKA ANIL PAGUI SOC-132 18 17 94.44% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 3 33.33%

24 S25-240 AVITA AVINASH MAPARI COM-137 18 11 61.11% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-110 12 10 83.33% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

25 S25-247 SUJAY SUDHAKAR VELIP COM-137 18 11 61.11% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% #DIV/0! VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

26 S25-254 DHANASHREE DAYANAND VASTA POL-132 16 15 93.75% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 9 100.00%

27 S25-255 KALPANA PRAKASH CHAWAN POL-132 16 16 100.00% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

28 S25-257 ADITYA ANKUSH VELIP SOC-132 18 17 94.44% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

29 S25-304 SEEDDHI KUSHALI VELIP COM-139 5 2 40.00% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-110 12 11 91.67% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

30 S25-305 Samash Ashok Gaonkar COM-139 5 5 100.00% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-110 12 10 83.33% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

31 S25-309 Rakshita Manjunath Naik POL132 16 16 100.00% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-112 9 7 77.78% VAC-116 11 10 90.91%

32 S25-312 ADITYA ATCHUT SHETKAR COM-139 5 3 60.00% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-110 12 8 66.67% VAC-117 9 7 77.78%

33 S25-314 SANIA DESSAI COM-137 18 14 77.78% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-112 9 8 88.89% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

34 S25-315 KHUSHBU NASIR KHAN COM-137 18 13 72.22% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-110 12 8 66.67% VAC-117 9 6 66.67%

35 S25-316 ANUSH BHANUDAS SAWANT DESSAI #DIV/0! ENG-152 16 0 0.00% VAC-110 12 0 0.00% VAC-116 11 0 0.00%

36 S25-317 KANISHKA UDAY SAWANT DESSAI SOC-132 18 15 83.33% ENG-152 16 10 62.50% VAC-112 9 4 44.44% VAC-117 9 4 44.44%

37 S25-320 TRISHA FONDU VELIP #DIV/0! ENG-152 16 0 0.00% VAC-110 12 3 25.00% VAC-116 11 0 0.00%

38 S25-328 VINAY VINOD GOVEKAR COM-140 17 17 100.00% ENG-152 16 0 0.00% VAC-112 9 9 100.00% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%
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LE LA % PE PA % LE LA % PE PA %

1 S25-102 KANISHKA KISHOR SAWANT 18 17 94.44% 7 7 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 12 11 91.67% BOT-111 20 18 90.00%

2 S25-103 DILJEET DIPAK GAONKAR 18 18 100.00% 7 7 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 12 12 100.00% BOT-111 20 20 100.00%

3 S25-105 PRERANA SANJAY VELIP 18 18 100.00% 7 7 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 12 12 100.00% BOT-111 20 20 100.00%

4 S25-106 ANTHONY JUDAS PIO REBELLO 18 15 83.33% 7 6 85.71% 5 4 80.00% 12 11 91.67% BOT-111 20 19 95.00%

5 S25-109 METASHA FURTADO 18 17 94.44% 7 6 85.71% 5 5 100.00% 12 12 100.00% BOT-111 20 18 90.00%

6 S25-123 PRAGATI PRASHANT NAIK 18 18 100.00% 7 7 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 12 12 100.00% BOT-111 20 20 100.00%

7 S25-124 NAMITA DNYNESHWAR ATELKAR 18 17 94.44% 7 7 100.00% 5 3 60.00% 12 12 100.00% BOT-111 20 19 95.00%

8 S25-127 SHUBHADA NAIK 18 15 83.33% 7 7 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 12 11 91.67% BOT-111 20 18 90.00%

9 S25-128 PARVIN BEPARI 18 18 100.00% 7 7 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 12 12 100.00% BOT - 111 20 18 90.00%

10 S25-131 SHAHERIN KHAN 18 17 94.44% 7 7 100.00% 5 4 80.00% 12 12 100.00% BOT-111 20 19 95.00%

11 S25-136 LEEZANE FERNANDES 18 15 83.33% 7 7 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 12 12 100.00% BOT-111 20 18 90.00%

12 S25-140 ATHARV JOSHI 18 17 94.44% 7 7 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 12 12 100.00% MAT-111 22 22 100.00%

13 S25-142 PRANJAL NARAYAN MAPARI 18 17 94.44% 7 7 100.00% 5 4 80.00% 12 11 91.67% BOT-111 20 18 90.00%

14 S25-144 YASH MOHEKAR 18 15 83.33% 7 7 100.00% 5 4 80.00% 12 12 100.00% BOT-111 20 18 90.00%

15 S25-154 VANSH HIRU NAIK 18 18 100.00% 7 7 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 12 12 100.00% BOT-111 20 20 100.00%

16 S25-155 SHREYA GAUNKAR 18 15 83.33% 7 6 85.71% 5 3 60.00% 12 12 100.00% MAT-111 22 21 95.45%

17 S25-203 AMISHA BHIMRAO GAONKAR 18 16 88.89% 7 7 100.00% 5 4 80.00% 12 11 91.67% BOT-111 20 17 85.00%

18 S25-207 JOETTA TASQUINO D'SOUZA 18 16 88.89% 7 6 85.71% 5 5 100.00% 12 10 83.33% MAT-111 22 17 77.27%

19 S25-212 JAYANGI JITENDRA TARI 18 18 100.00% 7 6 85.71% 5 4 80.00% 12 12 100.00% MAT-111 22 21 95.45%

20 S25-213 PRISCA GOMES 18 17 94.44% 7 6 85.71% 5 5 100.00% 12 12 100.00% BOT-111 20 18 90.00%

21 S25-216 SHRADHA SATISH RUDAGI 18 18 100.00% 7 6 85.71% 5 5 100.00% 12 12 100.00% BOT-111 20 20 100.00%
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1 S25-102 KANISHKA KISHOR SAWANT COM-139 5 5 100.00% ENG-152 7 6 85.71% VAC-112 9 8 88.89% VAC-116 11 10 90.91%

2 S25-103 DILJEET DIPAK GAONKAR SOC-132 18 18 100.00% ENG-152 7 6 85.71% VAC-112 9 8 88.89% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

3 S25-105 PRERANA SANJAY VELIP COM-139 5 5 100.00% ENG-152 7 7 100.00% VAC-112 9 8 88.89% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

4 S25-106 ANTHONY JUDAS PIO REBELLO SOC-132 18 16 88.89% ENG-152 7 7 100.00% VAC-112 9 7 77.78% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

5 S25-109 METASHA FURTADO COM-138 18 16 88.89% ENG-152 7 5 71.43% VAC-112 9 9 100.00% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

6 S25-123 PRAGATI PRASHANT NAIK COM-139 5 5 100.00% ENG-152 7 7 100.00% VAC-110 #DIV/0! VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

7 S25-124 NAMITA DNYNESHWAR ATELKAR COM-139 5 5 100.00% ENG-152 7 7 100.00% VAC-112 9 7 77.78% VAC-116 11 10 90.91%

8 S25-127 SHUBHADA NAIK SOC-132 18 17 94.44% ENG-152 7 6 85.71% VAC-112 9 7 77.78% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

9 S25-128 PARVIN BEPARI COM-137 18 18 100.00% ENG-152 7 5 71.43% VAC-110 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 8 88.89%

10 S25-131 SHAHERIN KHAN COM-137 18 16 88.89% ENG-152 7 5 71.43% VAC-110 12 11 91.67% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

11 S25-136 LEEZANE FERNANDES COM-137 18 18 100.00% ENG-152 7 6 85.71% VAC-110 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 9 100.00%

12 S25-140 ATHARV JOSHI SOC-132 18 18 100.00% ENG-152 7 6 85.71% VAC-110 12 11 91.67% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

13 S25-142 PRANJAL NARAYAN MAPARI POL-132 16 16 100.00% ENG-152 7 7 100.00% VAC-112 9 8 88.89% VAC-116 11 10 90.91%

14 S25-144 YASH MOHEKAR POL-132 16 13 81.25% ENG-152 7 4 57.14% VAC-110 12 11 91.67% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

15 S25-154 VANSH HIRU NAIK COM-137 18 17 94.44% ENG-152 7 7 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

16 S25-155 SHREYA GAUNKAR SOC-132 18 17 94.44% ENG-152 7 6 85.71% VAC-110 12 9 75.00% VAC-116 11 10 90.91%

17 S25-203 AMISHA BHIMRAO GAONKAR COM-137 18 17 94.44% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-112 9 5 55.56% VAC-116 11 10 90.91%

18 S25-207 JOETTA TASQUINO D'SOUZA HIS-132 18 16 88.89% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-110 12 12 100.00% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

19 S25-212 JAYANGI JITENDRA TARI #DIV/0! ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-110 12 10 83.33% VAC-117 9 6 66.67%

20 S25-213 PRISCA GOMES HIS-132 18 16 88.89% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 8 88.89%

21 S25-216 SHRADHA SATISH RUDAGI HIS-132 18 17 94.44% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-110 12 10 83.33% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%
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LE LA % PE PA % LE LA % PE PA %

22 S25-235 PRACHI PRAMOD NAIK 18 18 100.00% 7 7 100.00% 5 4 80.00% 12 12 100.00% BOT-111 20 20 100.00%

23 S25-258 RASHMIKA GOVIND NAIK 18 16 88.89% 7 5 71.43% 5 5 100.00% 12 12 100.00% BOT-111 20 18 90.00%

24 S25-308
MOHOMMAD AADIL 

MUNEERAHAMAD 
18 11 61.11% 7 5 71.43% 5 1 20.00% 12 10 83.33% BOT-111 20 14 70.00%

25 S25-324 ARYAN GURAV 18 13 72.22% 7 5 71.43% 5 3 60.00% 12 10 83.33% BOT-111 20 14 70.00%

26 S25-326 SANIKA ATMA PARAB 18 0 0.00% 7 0 0.00% 5 0 0.00% 12 8 66.67% BOT-111 20 0 0.00%

27 S25-330 SHRAVANI RAMDAS SUDHIR 18 14 77.78% 7 7 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 12 11 91.67% BOT-111 20 19 95.00%

1 S25-108 PRIYANKA VELIP 20 20 100.00% 7 7 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 13 13 100.00% GOS-112 16 16 100.00%

2 S25-137 PIYUSH P. VELIP 20 18 90.00% 7 5 71.43% 5 1 20.00% 13 12 92.31% GOS-112 16 14 87.50%

3 S25-204 MITHIL KRISHNA VELIP 20 20 100.00% 7 5 71.43% 5 3 60.00% 13 12 92.31% GOS-112 16 15 93.75%

4 S25-208 SHAWN TYSON SIMOES 20 20 100.00% 7 6 85.71% 5 5 100.00% 13 12 92.31% GOS-112 16 16 100.00%

5 S25-209 ANUSHKA PREMANAND NAIK 20 20 100.00% 7 6 85.71% 5 5 100.00% 13 11 84.62% GOS-112 16 15 93.75%

6 S25-210 VANSH NAGUESH NAIK 20 20 100.00% 7 7 100.00% 5 4 80.00% 13 12 92.31% GOS-112 16 15 93.75%

7 S25-211 ARIYAN SIDNAL 20 18 90.00% 7 7 100.00% 5 3 60.00% 13 12 92.31% GOS112 16 13 81.25%

9 S25-214 MOHIT NAIK 20 19 95.00% 7 7 100.00% 5 4 80.00% 13 10 76.92% GOS-112 16 12 75.00%

10 S25-215 SAMADRAZA SURANAGI 20 19 95.00% 7 6 85.71% 5 3 60.00% 13 10 76.92% GOS-112 16 11 68.75%

11 S25-219 KOMAL KIRAN NAIK 20 20 100.00% 7 7 100.00% 5 4 80.00% 13 11 84.62% GOS-112 16 12 75.00%

12 S25-220 ALICIA JULIA RODRIGUES 20 19 95.00% 7 7 100.00% 5 4 80.00% 13 12 92.31% GOS-112 16 14 87.50%

13 S25-221 SANVI V. BAIKERIKAR 20 19 95.00% 7 7 100.00% 5 4 80.00% 13 12 92.31% GOS-112 16 16 100.00%

14 S25-223 MAHINA PATTEGOUDRA 20 19 95.00% 7 7 100.00% 5 3 60.00% 13 11 84.62% GOS-112 16 13 81.25%

15 S25-224 SHIVAM PHAL DESSAI 20 20 100.00% 7 6 85.71% 5 5 100.00% 13 11 84.62% GOS-112 16 15 93.75%
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22 S25-235 PRACHI PRAMOD NAIK POL-132 14 14 100.00% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 8 88.89%

23 S25-258 RASHMIKA GOVIND NAIK COM-140 17 14 82.35% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 5 55.56%

24 S25-308
MOHOMMAD AADIL 

MUNEERAHAMAD 
COM-137 18 11 61.11% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-116 11 9 81.82%

25 S25-324 ARYAN GURAV SOC-132 18 15 83.33% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-110 12 9 75.00% VAC-116 11 8 72.73%

26 S25-326 SANIKA ATMA PARAB COM-138 18 2 11.11% ENG-152 16 0 0.00% VAC-110 12 0 0.00% VAC-117 9 1 11.11%

27 S25-330 SHRAVANI RAMDAS SUDHIR COM-138 18 18 100.00% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-112 9 7 77.78% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

1 S25-108 PRIYANKA VELIP SOC-132 18 18 100.00% ENG-152 7 7 100.00% VAC-112 9 8 88.89% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

2 S25-137 PIYUSH P. VELIP POL-132 16 16 100.00% ENG-152 7 2 28.57% VAC-110 12 10 83.33% VAC-117 11 11 100.00%

3 S25-204 MITHIL KRISHNA VELIP POL-132 16 16 100.00% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-110 12 10 83.33% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

4 S25-208 SHAWN TYSON SIMOES COM-139 5 4 80.00% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-110 12 10 83.33% VAC-117 9 7 77.78%

5 S25-209 ANUSHKA PREMANAND NAIK HIS-132 18 17 94.44% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 9 100.00%

6 S25-210 VANSH NAGUESH NAIK POL-132 16 16 100.00% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 8 88.89%

7 S25-211 ARIYAN SIDNAL POL-132 16 16 100.00% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-116 11 10 90.91%

9 S25-214 MOHIT NAIK POL-132 16 16 100.00% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

10 S25-215 SAMADRAZA SURANAGI COM-137 18 14 77.78% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

11 S25-219 KOMAL KIRAN NAIK POL-132 16 14 87.50% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 8 88.89%

12 S25-220 ALICIA JULIA RODRIGUES HIS- 132 18 14 77.78% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-116 11 9 81.82%

13 S25-221 SANVI V. BAIKERIKAR POL-132 16 13 81.25% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 8 88.89%

14 S25-223 MAHINA PATTEGOUDRA POL-132 16 13 81.25% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 6 66.67%

15 S25-224 SHIVAM PHAL DESSAI SOC-132 18 17 94.44% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%
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LE LA % PE PA % LE LA % PE PA %

16 S25-226 VEDANT VIJAYNATH NAIK 20 20 100.00% 8 8 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 9 9 100.00% GOS-112 16 14 87.50%

17 S25-227 Gaurav Shankar Dessai 20 20 100.00% 8 8 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 9 9 100.00% GOS-112 16 4 25.00%

18 S25-244 JAI ROHIDAS GAONKAR 20 20 100.00% 8 8 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 9 8 88.89% GOS-112 16 16 100.00%

19 S25-245 SARTHAK ANAND SANGODKAR 20 19 95.00% 8 7 87.50% 5 4 80.00% 9 8 88.89% GOS-112 16 13 81.25%

20 S25-248 DHRUV DHARMU VELIP 20 20 100.00% 8 8 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 9 9 100.00% GOS-112 16 16 100.00%

21 S25-250 Shruti Rajendra Naik 20 18 90.00% 8 6 75.00% 5 2 40.00% 9 8 88.89% GOS-112 16 9 56.25%

22 S25-251 NIKITA ARJUN MIRASHI 20 20 100.00% 8 8 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 9 9 100.00% GOS-112 16 16 100.00%

23 S25-256 SOHAM PRITAM KALSEKAR 20 18 90.00% 8 6 75.00% 5 2 40.00% 9 8 88.89% GOS-112 16 12 75.00%

24 S25-302 ADVIKA PROMOD NAIK 20 20 100.00% 8 7 87.50% 5 2 40.00% 9 8 88.89% GOS-112 16 13 81.25%

25 S25-319 SHREYASH SHRIKANT VELIP 20 20 100.00% 8 8 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 9 9 100.00% GOS-112 16 13 81.25%

26 S25-321 AAYUSH ASHOK PANDIT 20 0 0.00% 8 0 0.00% 5 1 20.00% 9 0 0.00% GOS-112 16 2 12.50%

27 S25-322 SALIL NILESH VELIP 20 20 100.00% 8 8 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 9 9 100.00% GOS-112 16 14 87.50%

28 S25-323 SAIRAJ VISHANT KURTARKAR 20 0 0.00% 8 0 0.00% 5 0 0.00% 9 0 0.00% GOS-112 16 2 12.50%

1 S25-135 GRISHMA DATTA NARVENKAR 9 9 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 3 3 100.00% 12 11 91.67% BOT-111 20 17 85.00%

2 S25-160 NIKHIL VELIP 9 8 88.89% 6 6 100.00% 3 3 100.00% 12 12 100.00% PHY - 111 13 13 100.00%

3 S25-231 AAYUSH SINGH 9 4 44.44% 6 4 66.67% 3 2 66.67% 12 9 75.00% BOT-111 20 15 75.00%

4 S25-246 DIVYA DEVIDAS GAONKAR 9 8 88.89% 6 5 83.33% 3 2 66.67% 12 11 91.67% PHY111 13 12 92.31%

5 S25-253 CLAYBON RESLY RODRIGUES 9 8 88.89% 6 6 100.00% 3 3 100.00% 12 12 100.00% PHY111 13 13 100.00%

1 S25-115 CHETANA GAONKAR 16 15 93.75% 5 4 80.00% 6 6 100.00% 11 10 90.91% CHC-111 22 21 95.45%

2 S25-116 SUJAY GAONKAR 16 14 87.50% 5 5 100.00% 6 5 83.33% 11 11 100.00% CHC-111 22 22 100.00%

3 S25-201 EKTA K. BIND 16 13 81.25% 5 5 100.00% 6 5 83.33% 11 9 81.82% CHC-111 22 21 95.45%

4 S25-252 SUHANI SUDHAKAR GAONKAR 16 13 81.25% 5 5 100.00% 6 4 66.67% 11 10 90.91% CHC-111 22 21 95.45%

5 S25-301 HERNAN VAYSHAWN FERNANDES 16 7 43.75% 5 2 40.00% 6 4 66.67% 11 7 63.64% CHC-111 22 17 77.27%

6 S25-327 AQUIB AHMED 16 14 87.50% 5 3 60.00% 6 6 100.00% 11 10 90.91% CHC-111 22 22 100.00%
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16 S25-226 VEDANT VIJAYNATH NAIK POL-132 16 16 100.00% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 8 88.89%

17 S25-227 Gaurav Shankar Dessai POL-132 16 16 100.00% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% #DIV/0! VAC-117 9 6 66.67%

18 S25-244 JAI ROHIDAS GAONKAR COM-138 18 18 100.00% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-110 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 9 100.00%

19 S25-245 SARTHAK ANAND SANGODKAR SOC-132 18 16 88.89% ENG-152 16 6 37.50% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-116 11 10 90.91%

20 S25-248 DHRUV DHARMU VELIP COM-138 18 17 94.44% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-110 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 6 66.67%

21 S25-250 Shruti Rajendra Naik COM-139 5 2 40.00% ENG-152 16 6 37.50% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-116 11 5 45.45%

22 S25-251 NIKITA ARJUN MIRASHI SOC-132 18 18 100.00% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 9 100.00%

23 S25-256 SOHAM PRITAM KALSEKAR HIS - 132 18 16 88.89% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-112 9 7 77.78% VAC-116 11 10 90.91%

24 S25-302 ADVIKA PROMOD NAIK COM-137 18 11 61.11% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-116 11 8 72.73%

25 S25-319 SHREYASH SHRIKANT VELIP COM-137 18 14 77.78% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-110 12 11 91.67% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

26 S25-321 AAYUSH ASHOK PANDIT COM-137 18 3 16.67% ENG-152 16 0 0.00% VAC-110 12 8 66.67% VAC-116 11 1 9.09%

27 S25-322 SALIL NILESH VELIP COM-137 18 16 88.89% ENG-152 16 10 62.50% VAC-110 12 11 91.67% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

28 S25-323 SAIRAJ VISHANT KURTARKAR COM-138 18 0 0.00% ENG-152 16 0 0.00% VAC-112 9 0 0.00% #DIV/0!

1 S25-135 GRISHMA DATTA NARVENKAR HIS-132 18 17 94.44% ENG-152 7 7 100.00% VAC-110 12 12 100.00% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

2 S25-160 NIKHIL VELIP COM-139 5 5 100.00% ENG-152 7 7 100.00% VAC-110 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 9 100.00%

3 S25-231 AAYUSH SINGH COM-138 18 16 88.89% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 4 44.44%

4 S25-246 DIVYA DEVIDAS GAONKAR COM-137 18 15 83.33% ENG 152 16 16 100.00% VAC-110 12 10 83.33% VAC 116 11 11 100.00%

5 S25-253 CLAYBON RESLY RODRIGUES POL 132 16 16 100.00% ENG152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 9 100.00%

1 S25-115 CHETANA GAONKAR COM-139 5 4 80.00% ENG-152 7 6 85.71% VAC-110 12 12 100.00% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

2 S25-116 SUJAY GAONKAR COM-139 5 4 80.00% ENG-152 7 4 57.14% VAC-112 9 9 100.00% VAC-116 11 10 90.91%

3 S25-201 EKTA K. BIND COM-137 18 15 83.33% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-110 12 11 91.67% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

4 S25-252 SUHANI SUDHAKAR GAONKAR SOC-132 18 17 94.44% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 7 77.78%

5 S25-301 HERNAN VAYSHAWN FERNANDES POL-132 16 14 87.50% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 3 33.33%

6 S25-327 AQUIB AHMED COM-137 18 13 72.22% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-110 12 9 75.00% VAC-117 9 9 100.00%
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LE LA % PE PA % LE LA % PE PA %

1 S25-101 USHIMA ULHAS GAONKAR 16 15 93.75% 6 5 83.33% 5 5 100.00% 13 12 92.31% CHC 111 22 22 100.00%

2 S25-110 SAIDEEP SURYA NAIK 16 16 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 13 13 100.00% CHC-111 22 22 100.00%

3 S25-112 SWARA SACHIT NAIK 16 16 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 5 4 80.00% 13 13 100.00% GOS-112 16 16 100.00%

4 S25-113 VAISHANVI GAONKAR 16 12 75.00% 6 6 100.00% 5 4 80.00% 13 12 92.31% GOS-112 16 16 100.00%

5 S25-120 SANVI S. BHANDARI 16 16 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 13 12 92.31% GOS-112 16 16 100.00%

6 S25-126 ASTANGI R. NAIK 16 12 75.00% 6 4 66.67% 5 4 80.00% 13 10 76.92% BOT-111 20 17 85.00%

7 S25-141 SYDROY FERNANDES 16 13 81.25% 6 6 100.00% 5 4 80.00% 13 10 76.92% CHC 111 22 20 90.91%

8 S25-147 SIDDHI RAMAKANT VELIP 16 15 93.75% 6 0.00% 5 5 100.00% 13 11 84.62% GOS-112 16 15 93.75%

9 S25-148 TRUSHA SURESH GAONKAR 16 16 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 5 4 80.00% 13 13 100.00% GOS-112 16 16 100.00%

10 S25-152 SANCHITA T. GAONKAR 16 16 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 13 13 100.00% CHC 111 22 22 100.00%

11 S25-153 SAISHA SURESH VELIP 16 14 87.50% 6 6 100.00% 5 4 80.00% 13 13 100.00% GOS-112 16 16 100.00%

12 S25-159 SHARA RAJU GAONKAR 16 14 87.50% 6 6 100.00% 5 3 60.00% 13 12 92.31% GOS-112 16 14 87.50%

13 S25-238 SADHANA MAHENDRA SHARMA 16 13 81.25% 6 6 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 13 13 100.00% CHC 111 22 21 95.45%

14 S25-241 SAILEE KAKODKAR 16 5 31.25% 6 1 16.67% 5 3 60.00% 13 1 7.69% CHC 111 22 8 36.36%

15 S25-243 SAMARTH FONDU VELIP 16 13 81.25% 6 5 83.33% 5 4 80.00% 13 12 92.31% GOS 112 16 14 87.50%

16 S25-311 VIRAJ VISHWANATH GAONKAR 16 15 93.75% 6 6 100.00% 5 4 80.00% 13 12 92.31% CHC 111 22 22 100.00%

17 S25-318 JIGNESH PANDEY 16 14 87.50% 6 4 66.67% 5 4 80.00% 13 12 92.31% GOS-112 16 14 87.50%

18 S25-329 SHRUTI SHEKHAR DESSAI 16 15 93.75% 6 6 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 13 12 92.31% CHC 111 22 21 95.45%
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1 S25-101 USHIMA ULHAS GAONKAR SOC- 132 18 17 94.44% ENG-152 7 6 85.71% VAC-110 12 11 91.67% VAC-117 9 9 100.00%

2 S25-110 SAIDEEP SURYA NAIK COM-137 18 18 100.00% ENG-152 7 7 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

3 S25-112 SWARA SACHIT NAIK COM-137 18 16 88.89% ENG-152 7 7 100.00% VAC-112 9 8 88.89% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

4 S25-113 VAISHANVI GAONKAR COM-139 5 4 80.00% ENG-152 7 5 71.43% VAC-112 9 7 77.78% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

5 S25-120 SANVI S. BHANDARI COM-137 18 18 100.00% ENG-152 7 7 100.00% VAC-112 9 9 100.00% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

6 S25-126 ASTANGI R. NAIK COM-137 18 12 66.67% ENG-152 7 5 71.43% VAC-110 12 10 83.33% VAC-117 9 4 44.44%

7 S25-141 SYDROY FERNANDES COM-138 18 18 100.00% ENG-152 7 5 71.43% VAC-110 12 10 83.33% VAC-117 9 8 88.89%

8 S25-147 SIDDHI RAMAKANT VELIP HIS-132 18 18 100.00% ENG-152 7 7 100.00% VAC-110 12 12 100.00% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

9 S25-148 TRUSHA SURESH GAONKAR HIS-132 18 18 100.00% ENG-152 7 7 100.00% VAC-112 9 9 100.00% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

10 S25-152 SANCHITA T. GAONKAR COM-137 18 18 100.00% ENG-152 7 7 100.00% VAC-110 12 12 100.00% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

11 S25-153 SAISHA SURESH VELIP HIS-132 18 17 94.44% ENG-152 7 7 100.00% VAC-110 12 10 83.33% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

12 S25-159 SHARA RAJU GAONKAR COM-137 18 13 72.22% ENG-152 7 7 100.00% VAC-110 12 9 75.00% VAC-116 11 10 90.91%

13 S25-238 SADHANA MAHENDRA SHARMA POL-132 16 16 100.00% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-110 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 9 100.00%

14 S25-241 SAILEE KAKODKAR POL-132 16 11 68.75% ENG-152 16 0 0.00% VAC-110 12 4 33.33% VAC-117 9 4 44.44%

15 S25-243 SAMARTH FONDU VELIP COM-139 5 4 80.00% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-116 11 11 100.00%

16 S25-311 VIRAJ VISHWANATH GAONKAR COM-139 5 5 100.00% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-111 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 8 88.89%

17 S25-318 JIGNESH PANDEY SOC-132 18 18 100.00% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-110 12 11 91.67% VAC-117 9 7 77.78%

18 S25-329 SHRUTI SHEKHAR DESSAI COM-137 18 17 94.44% ENG-152 16 16 100.00% VAC-110 12 12 100.00% VAC-117 9 8 88.89%
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